Fluidcontrol
Bühler Condition Monitor
BCM-MS
DA150104
03/2021
page 1 / 3
Buhler Technologies LLC, 1030 West Hamlin Road, Rochester Hills, MI 48309
Phone: 248.652.1546, Fax: 248.652.1598

BCM-MS
BCM-MS model key
BCM - MS200 - 1DC2A
Type designation
Outputs
1DC2A
Multisensor
BCM    Bühler Condition Monitor
M
1x CANopen/2x analog
SensorS
Process connection
0 G3/4"
Item no. Model
1550001000 BCM-MS200-1DC2A
BCM-MS accessories
Item no. Description
1590001005 Line adapter
1590001001 RS232 data cable
1590001002 USB/RS232 adapter
1590001003 Power supply
3Buhler Technologies LLCWe reserve the right to amend specification.DA150104 ◦ 03/2021